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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17038

Division: 13UB 2nd EAST1
Date: sunday, April 14, 2024
Home: 11 (13U) JASA Coastal Surge BLK

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: jasas

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 11 (13U) NCFCY Navy North

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

11 (13U) JASA Coastal Surge BLK

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE

CELL

11 (13U) NCFCY Navy North

012
015
017
018
002
024
027
031
039
040
046
048
049
005
054
058
059

Name

Chase Speiran
Ronan Takacs
Chidera Udom
Kahn Ugur

Noah Allen
Daniel Acevedo
Finley Epps
Connor Salmon
Rowan Draper
Adam Joiner
Lucas Ramos
Matthew Lee
Leland Mcmicking
Victor Chen
Thomas Stoecker
Sylas Wentz

Aron Nathaniel

Goals Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




