

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17038

Division: 13UB 2nd EAST1 Field: JASA5

Date: Sunday, April 14, 2024 Time: 10:00 AM

Home: 11 (13U) JASA Coastal Surge BLK Away: 11 (13U) NCFCY Navy North

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	DDINT NAME	CICNIATURE	0511

11 (13U) JASA Coastal Surge BLK

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

11 (13U) NCFCY Navy North

No.	Name	Goals	N	/lisconduct	No.	Name	Goals	N	lisconduct	
			:	:	012	Chase Speiran		:	:	
			:	:	015	Ronan Takacs		:	:	
			:	:	017	Chidera Udom		:	:	
			:	:	018	Kahn Ugur		:	:	
			:	:	002	Noah Allen		:	:	
			:	:	024	Daniel Acevedo		:	:	
			: 1	:	027	Finley Epps			:	
			:	:	031	Connor Salmon			:	
				:	039	Rowan Draper				
					040	Adam Joiner			:	
			:	:	046	Lucas Ramos			:	
			:	:	048	Matthew Lee		:	:	
			: 1	:	049	Leland Mcmicking			:	
			:	:	005	Victor Chen		:	:	
			:	:	054	Thomas Stoecker		:	:	
			:	:	058	Sylas Wentz		:	:	
			:	:	059	Aron Nathaniel		:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			: 1	:					:	
			:	:					:	
			: 1	:						
			:	:					:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments